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Jason Aubuchon <jason@pitiviti.org> 
Thu, May 12, 2011 at 4:23 

PM 
To: "Esther S. Fleming" <esther.fleming@gov.mp>, Jesse Mori <jmchuukdas@yahoo.com>, Joanne 
Brown <j.msbrown@yahoo.com>, Marion Henry <marionh@mail.fm>, Sebastian Anefal 
<sebastian_anefal@mail.fm>, "Steven L. George" <dres@mail.fm>, Valerio Hallens <oeaa@mail.fm>, 
Victor Yano <VicYano@gmail.com>, Yumiko Crisostomo <yumiko.crisostomo@gmail.com>, Gustav 
Aitaro <gus_aitaro@msn.com> 
Cc: Kevin O'Keefe <kmokeefe@gmail.com>, Larry Goddard <lgoddard@aloterre.com>, David Louis Bell 
<davidlouisbell@gmail.com>, Conchita Taitano <conchita@guam.net> 

Dear Designated Representatives: 
 
Attached, please find a draft copy of the Proceedings from our Second Interim Planning Meeting of 
MCSF Designated Representatives.  As a matter of precedent, this document will remain in draft 
form, awaiting your comments, for the next five days.  In particular, please review the first twenty 
pages of the document, which provide a Meeting Summary and updated Status Report. 
 
If you have trouble accessing the attachment, you can also download these Proceedings using the 
following link: http://dl.dropbox.com/u/8930616/SecondPlanningMtgDRs_Proceedings_Apr2011.pdf 
 
Thank you once again for your participation in this meeting. 
 
Regards, 
Jason 
-- 
Jason D. Aubuchon 
Program Manager, Pacific Islands Training Initiative 
Graduate School 
900 Fort Street Mall, Suite 1540 
Honolulu, HI 96813 
Phone: (808) 523-1650 ext. 772 
Fax: (808) 523-7634 
E-Mail: jason.aubuchon@graduateschool.edu 
Websites: www.graduateschool.edu, www.pitiviti.org 
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